
The looks 

ENGLISH  SLOVENE  

HAIR  

SHOULDER-LONG 

STRAIGHT 

WAVY 

CURLY 

FAIR 

BLOND 

WITH PLAITS 

WITH A PONY-TAIL 

FACE 

OVAL 

SQUARE 

WRINKLED 

FRECKLED 

NOSE 

TURNED-UP 

HOOKED 

EYES 

SHORT-SIGHTED 

WITH LONG EYELASHES 

MOUTH 

WITH FULL LIPS 

BODY 

SLIM 

PLUMP 

SHORT 

QUITE TALL 

AVERAGE TALL 

LOOKS 

HANDSOME 

PRETTY 

GOOD-LOOKING 

ATTRACTIVE 

PERSON 

HAS A SENSE OF HUMOUR 

HUMOUR 

GENTLE 

YOUNG IN SPIRIT 

AGE 

MIDDLE-AGED 

IN HIS LATE TEENS 

IN HIS EARLY TWENTIES 

IN HIS MID-FORTIES 

LASJE ________________________________________________________________________________ 

DO RAMEN ____________________________________________________________________________ 

RAVEN _______________________________________________________________________________ 

VALOVIT ______________________________________________________________________________ 

SKODRAN _____________________________________________________________________________ 

SVETEL _______________________________________________________________________________ 

BLOND _______________________________________________________________________________ 

S KITAMI ______________________________________________________________________________ 

S ČOPOM _____________________________________________________________________________ 

OBRAZ _______________________________________________________________________________ 

OVALEN ______________________________________________________________________________ 

KVADRATAST _________________________________________________________________________ 

ZGUBAN ______________________________________________________________________________ 

PEGAST ______________________________________________________________________________ 

NOS _________________________________________________________________________________ 

PRIVIHAN _____________________________________________________________________________ 

KLJUKAST ____________________________________________________________________________ 

OČI __________________________________________________________________________________ 

KRATKOVIDEN _________________________________________________________________________ 

Z DOLGIMI TREPALNICAMI ______________________________________________________________ 

USTA ________________________________________________________________________________ 

S POLNIMI USTNICAMI __________________________________________________________________ 

TELO _________________________________________________________________________________ 

VITEK ________________________________________________________________________________ 

OKROGEL _____________________________________________________________________________ 

MAJHEN ______________________________________________________________________________ 

PRECEJ VELIK _________________________________________________________________________ 

POVPREČNO VELIK ____________________________________________________________________ 

VIDEZ, IZGLED _________________________________________________________________________ 

ČEDEN (MOŠKI) ________________________________________________________________________ 

ČEDEN (VSI) ___________________________________________________________________________ 

DOBRO IZGLEDA _______________________________________________________________________ 

PRIVLAČEN ___________________________________________________________________________ 

OSEBNOST ___________________________________________________________________________ 

IMA SMISEL ZA HUMOR _________________________________________________________________ 

HUMOR _______________________________________________________________________________ 

NEŽEN _______________________________________________________________________________ 

MLADOSTEN __________________________________________________________________________ 

STAROST _____________________________________________________________________________ 

SREDNJIH LET _________________________________________________________________________ 

V POZNIH NAJSTNIŠKIH LETIH ___________________________________________________________ 

V ZGODNJIH DVAJSETIH ________________________________________________________________ 

SREDI ŠTIRIDESETIH ___________________________________________________________________ 

 



 
ACROSS 
1. SREDI ŠTIRIDESETIH 
5. RAVEN 
6. DO RAMEN 
7. USTA 
11. NEŽEN 
13. V ZGODNJIH DVAJSETIH 
16. PRECEJ VELIK 
22. VITEK 
24. S ÈOPOM 
27. KLJUKAST 
29. KVADRATAST 
32. PRIVLAÈEN 
34. ČEDEN (VSI) 
35. NOS 
37. POVPREČNO VELIK 
38. ČEDEN (MOŠKI) 
39. PRIVIHAN 
40. PEGAST 
41. DOBRO IZGLEDA 

DOWN 
2. IMA SMISEL ZA HUMOR 
3. S POLNIMI USTNICAMI 
4. MLADOSTEN 
7. SREDNJIH LET 
8. MAJHEN 
9. SVETEL 
10. TELO 
12. OČI 
14. S KITAMI 
15. V POZNIH NAJSTNIŠKIH LETIH 
17. Z DOLGIMI TREPALNICAMI 
18. BLOND 
19. VALOVIT 
20. VIDEZ, IZGLED 
21. LASJE 
23. KRATKOVIDEN 
25. HUMOR 
26. OVALEN 
28. SKODRAN 

30. ZGUBAN 
31. STAROST 
33. OSEBNOST 
34. OKROGEL 
36. OBRAZ 



QUIZ  

ENGLISH  SLOVENE  

BE ON YOUR OWN 

THE CENTRE OF ATTENTION 

PREFER  ... TO… 

ARGUE 

TRUST 

LOCK YOURSELF AWAY 

DESPITE 

GET ON 

ESPECIALLY 

HIGHLY 

BE FOND OF 

CRITICIZE 

GET YOUR WAY 

QUARREL 

FULL OF ENERGY 

ALTHOUGH 

RARELY 

TAKE THE LEAD 

GREAT FUN 

KEEP SB HAPPY 

GET DOWN TO WORK 

DRIV SB UP THE WALL 

PRACTICAL JOKER 

DRAW ATTENTION TO 

KEEP YOUR HEAD DOWN 

GET INTO TROUBLE 

AVOID 

TRUE 

SELF 

BITI SAM ______________________________________________________________________________ 

CENTER POZORNOSTI __________________________________________________________________ 

RAJE IMETI KOT _______________________________________________________________________ 

PREPIRATI SE, PREGOVARJATI SE _______________________________________________________ 

ZAUPATI ______________________________________________________________________________ 

ZAPRETI SE VASE ______________________________________________________________________ 

KLJUB TEMU __________________________________________________________________________ 

SHAJATI ______________________________________________________________________________ 

POSEBNO _____________________________________________________________________________ 

ZELO, MOČNO _________________________________________________________________________ 

IMETI RAD ____________________________________________________________________________ 

KRITIZIRATI ___________________________________________________________________________ 

DOSEČI SVOJE ________________________________________________________________________ 

PREPIR _______________________________________________________________________________ 

POLN ENERGIJE _______________________________________________________________________ 

ČEPRAV ______________________________________________________________________________ 

REDKO _______________________________________________________________________________ 

PREVZETI VODSTVO ___________________________________________________________________ 

ZELO ZABAVEN ________________________________________________________________________ 

RAZVESELITI NEKOGA __________________________________________________________________ 

LOTITI SE DELA ________________________________________________________________________ 

ZELO RAZJEZITI _______________________________________________________________________ 

PRAKTIČNI ŠALJIVEC ___________________________________________________________________ 

PRITEGNITI POZORNOST _______________________________________________________________ 

NE IZSTOPATI _________________________________________________________________________ 

ZABRESTI V TEŽAVE ___________________________________________________________________ 

IZOGNITI SE ___________________________________________________________________________ 

RESNIČEN ____________________________________________________________________________ 

JAZ __________________________________________________________________________________ 

  

 
ACROSS 
1. POLN ENERGIJE 
6. JAZ 
11. ZAPRETI SE VASE 
14. PREPIR 
15. ZAUPATI 
18. RAJE IMETI KOT 
19. PREPIRATI SE, PREGOVARJATI SE 
20. ZABRESTI V TEŽAVE 
21. RAZVESELITI NEKOGA 
22. POSEBNO 
23. IMETI RAD 
24. REDKO 
25. BITI SAM 
26. ČEPRAV 
27. SHAJATI 
28. PRITEGNITI POZORNOST 
 
 
 

DOWN 
2. DOSEČI SVOJE 
3. ZELO ZABAVEN 
4. ZELO, MOČNO 
5. LOTITI SE DELA 
7. PREVZETI VODSTVO 
8. IZOGNITI SE 
9. KLJUB TEMU 
10. ZELO RAZJEZITI 
12. NE IZSTOPATI 
13. KRITIZIRATI 
16. PRAKTIČNI ŠALJIVEC 
17. RESNIČEN 
 



 


